007-22,362-60-00

WELL COMPLETION FORM	County Barber					
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	App: G-SE/4 Sec. 32 Twp. 34S Rge. 13 X Wes					
Operator: License # 5988	$\frac{1220}{2}$ Ft. North from Southeast Corner of Section					
Name: HALLIBURTON OIL PRODUCING CO.	1320 Ft. West from Southeast Corner of Section					
Address 525 Central Park Drive	(NOTE: Locate well in section plat below.					
Central Park I, Suite 210	Lease NameDriftwood Well #2-32					
City/State/Zip Oklahoma City, Ok. 73105	Field Name Aetna Producing Formation Mississippi					
Purchaser:	Elevation: Ground 1633 KB 1641					
Operator Contact Person: Jim Richardson	Total Depth 5150					
Phone (405) 525-3371	Total Depth PBID 5280					
Contractor: Name: DUKE DRILLING CO., INC. 5929 RECE	4950					
Contractor: Name: DERE DETERMS CO., INC. License: 5929 RECE Vellsite Geologist: William A. Sladek UNIO	7 1991 3960 3630 3300 2970					
Designate Type of Completion New Well Re-Entry Workover	2640 VION DIVISION 2310 1980					
OilSWDTemp. Abd. Wichita	Kansas 1650 1320 990 6660					
If OWNO: old well info as follows: Operator:	2330 254 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25					
Well Name:	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 308 Fee					
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes $oxed{X}$ N					
Drilling Method: X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable	If yes, show depth set Fee					
4/24/91 5/3/91 5-21-91 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 308					
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	feet depth to Surface w/ 200 sx cmt					
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days 82-3-106 apply. Information on side two of this form will buriting and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-1 wireline logs and drillers time log shall be attached with 1	nd filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado of the spud date of any well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-107 and be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of all this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 It temporarily abandoned wells. Any recompletion, workover or its from commencement date of such work.					
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promuly with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the	gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied ne best of my knowledge.					
Signature <u>Jonn Canol</u> Title Operations Manager Date 5	-28-91 K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Attached C. Wireline Lea Received					
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 315t day of MC	C Drillers Timelog Received					
Notary Public Julie a. Washam	CONTROL OF SWD/Rep NGPA KCC SWD/Rep NGPA KGS Plug Other					
Date Commission Expires May 12, 1992	(Specify)					

SIDE THO

perator Name <u>HA</u>	LLIBURTON (OIL PRODUCING C	OMPANdase Name	DRIFT	CWOOD	Well #	2-32
32 - 24	C n 13	☐ East	County	Barbe	er		
c. <u>32</u> Twp. <u>34</u>	<u>∪</u> kge. <u> </u>	X West					
nterval tested, tim	me tool open a s, bottom hole	and base of formati and closed, flowing temperature, fluid re opy of log.	and shut-in pre	ssures, whet	her shut-in pro	essure rea	ched static level,
ill Stem Tests Tak (Attach Additiona		X Yes No			Formation Desc	ription	
mples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	X Yes No			□ Log □	Sample	
ores Taken		☐ Yes ☐ No	Name Neva Lm		Top 2764	Bott 28	,0 7
lectric Log Run	• •	X Yes No	Elgin S		3821	38	
(Submit Copy.)	40001	BHT: 122°F	Heebner		4029	40	
ST #1 4825-	4890				4092	41	49
60 min7	3# to 73	Rec: 80' GCM	Lansing	Lm	4210	44	26
SIP:69 min		- A II	Stark S	and the second s	4658	46	* *
F: 120 min SIP:132 min.			Base KC		4741	47	
iD. 3301#	-1412# NC	JE SEALIE	Mississ	ippian	4844	51	50
IP: 2391# Flow	6.5 MCFGI	PD D	TD	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5150		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12-3/4"	8-5/8"	24#	308'	60/40 Poz.	200	2% gel, 3% cc
Production	7=7/8"	5월"	15#	5149'	50750 Poz.	175	18% salt 75%
							Halad 322, 10# per sack
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footage	N RECORD ge of Each Interval P	Perforated	(Amount an	Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater	ial Used)	Depth
2	4970'-51				w/75 sx		1 :1
	4846'-48	84'			lar, 2500		4846-84
				Acid, F	rac w/128 .000# 100	tons mesh	sd
				129,000		and &	
				1000 bb water	<u>ls. gelle</u>	<u>d fres</u>	11 -
TUBING RECORD	Size 3/8"	Set At 4815'	Packer At None	Liner Run	☐ _{Yes} 払	No	
Date of First Produc				<u> </u>			
5-21-91		ng Method Relowing [⊔Pumping □ G	as Lift 🗌 (Other (Explain)	•	
Estimated Production	1	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wate	r Rhie	Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravity
Per 24 Hours	Show	1700	0	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		_	Giavity
sposition of Gas:	1 D110W		THOD OF COMPLETI	nii			Production Interval
				. —			4846'-4884'
☑ Vented ☐ Sold	Used on I	ease U Open	Hole K Perfo	ration 📙 🏻	Dually Completed		ingled
(If vented, sub	mit ACO-18.)	Onther	(Specify)	•		ener	
			(

DRILLER'S WELL LOG

DRIFTWOOD #2-32 C-SE/4 32-34S-13W Barber County, Kansas HALLIBURTON OIL PRODUCING COMPANY

COMMENCED: April 24, 1991 COMPLETED: May 4, 1991

0' - 311' Surface Soil 311' - 1122' Shale 1122' - 1920' Shale 1920' - 2427' Shale 2427' - 2800' Shale Shale and Lime 2800' - 3600' 3600' - 4135' Shale and Lime 4135' - 4770' Lime and Shale 4770' - 5150' Lime and Shale

RTD

5150'

SURFACE CASING: Set 7 jts. 8-5/8"
23# at 308. Cemented with 200 sacks
60/40 Pozmix, 2% gel, 3% cc.

PRODUCTION CASING: Set 127 jts. 5½" 15# at 5149'. Cemented with 175 sacks 50/50 Pozmix, 18% salt .75% Halad 322, 10# Gilsonite per sack.

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS

) SS:

COUNTY OF SEDGWICK)

Ralph R. Hamilton, of lawful age, does swear and state that the facts and statements herein are true and correct to the best of his knowledge.

Ralph R. Hamilton

Subscribed and sworn to me this 16th day of May, 1991.

SALLY R. BYERS
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF KANSAS
My Appl Exp. 198

sally Ki/Byer

NOTARY PUBLI

My Commission Expires: December 6, 1992

RECEIVED
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUN 0 7 1991

COMSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Karsas

TICKET No. 097521 6

FORM 1906 R-11 WELL NO. - FARM OR LEASE NAME STATE CITY / OFFSHORE LOCATION CHARGE TO OWNER TICKET TYPE (CHECK ONE) NITROGEN JOS PLICERS SALES ADDRESS CONTRACTOR CITY, STATE, ZIP FREIGHT CHARGES SHIPPED VIA CODE PPD COLLECT WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY WELL PERMIT NO. DELIVERED TO CODE 01 61 TYPE AND PURPOSE OF JOB REFERRAL LOCATION Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRE of action (whether in contract, tort, product liability, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the customer of credit for, the punitive or consequential damages. NG SENTENCE. Hallit icts supplies or mat DESCRIPTION C C UNITS 1 PRICE SECONDARY REF UNIT PRICE **AMOUNT** I UN REFERENCE OR PART NO. MEAS ACCOUNT TOTY MEAS QTY MILEAGE m-111

		-		 1	20 May 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	14/ " " INI	75 /	#Z.\			100
W1-016		1		Hun CHIK	45	211 81	1	1115		545	100
030-503	,	/		70 Au	CPI	1 51	1 5 X	لدري	in the second		00
16 A	830-3171	1		SUM SU	as	184	84	لدر	2.	161	00
591	825-1269			-SIELLS 1	Zare	19	84	N	suš	45	00
40	801-93059	1		CENTIMITER	· State	1 54	8%	JA!		63	00
30	800 8388	1		GINEUT BA	ikst .	1 51	54	W	1 12	122	
	-			3.24	And the second	The state of the s					
				5				1		1.2.	
,					(6/1		1	Page 1			,
				CEMM IN	Line of the second	AME	1	 - -		2 12 to 12 to 1	
			5-7	TRUM	1177						
				7 - 7 -1	WALL	1	er en en en en	1.	·		٠
				W/W/	White the same						
	شر		17	1-77	7 () () () () () () () () () (
)We		111		RECEIVE TATE CORPORATION	COMMISSION		l .			
	11/3			S	TATE CONTO			300	Total Park	4300	3
	·		,		JUNO7	1991					
					CONSERVATIO	N DIVISION	e francisco				2.2
, ,			14.	y 4	Wichid.	The state of the s					
	44						7.			-	
AS PER	ATTACHED BULK	M	ATERIAL	DELIVERY TICKET	NO.	3- 91819	15	·	-	15-25-	05
				T							

WAS JOB SATISFACTORILY COMPLETED?

HALLIBURTON APPROVAL

WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT OF 1938, AS AMENDED HAS BEEN COMPILED WITH IN THE PRODUCTION OF GOODS AND OR WITH RESPECT TO SERVICES FURNISHED UNDER THIS CONTRACT.

HATCIBURTON OPERATOR

APPLICABLE TAXES WILL BE ADDED ON INVOICE.

CUSTOMER

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (PLEASE, PRINT) X ______CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (SIGNATURE)

WAS OPERATION OF EQUIPMENT SATISFACTORY? WAS PERFORMANCE OF PERSONNEL SATISFACTORY?



BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY AND TICKET CONTINUATION OR GIRD 09752/

DATE	CUSTOMER ORDE	R NO) .		WELL NO. AND FARM		COU	NTY		. (1)		STATE	
4-24-91 CHARGE TO	<u> </u>				Driftwood 2	!-32	CONTRAC	arb	ar			Ke	
Halliburto	n Oil Prod	uce)TE		Same		Duke	Dr.	Lg.		,	9181	45
MAILING ADDRESS					DELIVERED FROM Great Bend	Ke _o	2552			PARED B	Y Ramsey	es de A	
CITY & STATE					DELIVERED TO		TRUCK NO).	REC	EIVED BY	/ 		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Location		0513		1	5/4	1/5a		
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO.	1	DE		DESCRIPTION		UNITS	1 MEAS.	UNI	TS 2	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	1 (1) F (4)
	<u>`</u>	-	٦	160	40% Poznix 60% C	ment	QTY.	MEAS.	GIV.	I		642	20
504-308	516.00261	2	В		andard Cement		961X	sk	. 6	1	5.35	-543	.60
506-105	516.00286	╈	B		zmix A		4480	sk		1	2.79	478	-56
506-121	516.00259	2	В	3 1	Malliburton Gel 2%	Allowed				1	-	223	NC NC
509-406	890.50812	2	В	Cal	lcium Chloride Bler	ded 3%/16	5 45	#k		162	26.25	405	.00
\$. **						200	,		-01	20		131	Z5_
ig .	- 23	T					7	. ((1)	3			
						·			2				
								1		1			
							12			i			
						- 3							
							>		,	<u> </u>	, ,		
						~(Q) ~				İ			ļ · ·
						STATE COE	RECEIVE	ED	HEEIAN:				
		\perp	L					<u></u>		-			
			L	·	2	JU	NO71	991		i -			
	٠,	\perp	L		O Comment		BVATION I		אָלַ	1_			
		\perp				\₩	chita, Kar	3 હ ક		<u> </u>			
		\perp		ļ <u>.</u>				i 				* #	<u> </u>
		L	L	<u> </u>						-			<u> </u>
				. 1				 	<u></u>	1			
			L					<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>
				Returned Mileage Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADE	D MILES	тс	ON MILES				
		Ť							· <u>-</u> -				
3		+	╁	SERVICE	ECHARGE ON MATERIALS RETURNE	ט	·	Ct	J. FEET	210	1 1	241	577
500-207	***	:2	B	SERVICE	CHARGE				J. FEET	168	1.15	195	
500-306		2	B	Mileage Charge	TOTAL HEIGHT	14 LOAD	D MILES	π	358 .	88 1 0	-80	287 229 ,	10
No. B 918	3145		<u> </u>				RY FORWAI	52.			-TOTAL	1525 122 0	05
				FORM 191	1 - R6 REV. 8-85		1745			<u> </u>		TE-E-V	757



FORM 1908 R-7 A ND PRE	IREAIME	NI. DA	IA		ACH TO	041	53/
DISTRICT				Tel Van ar	DATE	4.24	9/
TO: HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQUE	STED TO FU	RNISH EQ	UIPMENT A	ND'SERVIC	EMEN TO	DELIVER AI	ND OPERATE
THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: 114130	106	nli:	Par	-605			ib of ERATE
AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR T	THE PURPOSE	OF SERVAC	(CUSTOME	R)			
The second of th	ine Forfose	OF SERVIC	1110			•	
WELL NO J- J DIETWOOD ()		SEC	<u></u>	_ TWP	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RAI	NGE
FIELD COUNTY DRBER STATE	E S		OWNED E				
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS F	URNISHED	BY THE	CUSTOM	ER OR H	IS AGEN	r 989 739	og på det til til til til til til til til til ti
FORMATION NAME TYPE	114. PM2.24	NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAX. ALLOW. P.S.I.
FORMATION THICKNESS FROM TO	CASING	N.	20*	88	KS	308	
PACKER: TYPE SET AT	LINER						AMA L
TOTAL DEPTH MUD WEIGHT	TUBING		1 1				
BORE HOLE 12 1/6/	OPEN HOLE			7, 121			SHOTS/FT.
NITIAL PROD: OIL BPD, H2O BPD, GAS MCF	PERFORATIO	NS		ويوجه أشعفني ور	STATE CO	POPATION	COMMISSION
PRESENT PROD: OILBPD, H2OBPD, GASMCF	PERFORATIO	NS	``				
	PERFORATIO	NS			Jl	JN 0 7 3	3.1
PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATETYPE			MATERIALS		COMS	ERVATION E	rvisa n
TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING ANNULUS CASING	☐ TUBING/AN	NULUS U		HORSEPOW			
CEPTENT SUPFACE (SL w/ 200 skg	40/6	· Per	2 29	o GEC	, 34	5 C C	-
				_ '			
				: . ·		 	
		·					
CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO	O RECEIVE TH	E PRODUC	TS, SUPPLIES	. MATERIAL	S. AND SEF	VICES ·	
As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees: THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGN					1.		
a) To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price if payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.							

- ify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for.
 - Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
 - Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof:
 - Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by Halliburton's negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or furnished by Halliburton or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of Halliburton whether in the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of Halliburton. The term "Halliburton" as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Halliburton, its divisions. subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others. Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton against any damages arising from the use of such information.
- That Halilburton warrants only little to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES. EXPRESS OR IMPLIED. OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halilburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials in their return to Halilburton or, at Halilburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halilburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect.
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered, Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.
- To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law.
- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton.

HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THE SAME AS CUSTO SIGNED

P.M

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

TIME

JOB SUMMALIY HALLIBURTON LOCATION WELL DATA FIELD. NEW SIZE FROM TO WEIGHT FORMATION NAME 708 LINER BPD. WATER BPD. GAS TUBING OPEN HOLE SHOTS/FT. PERFORATIONS PERFORATIONS PERFORATIONS JÓB DATA CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB STARTED TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES TYPE AND SIZE QTY MAKE DATE 4- 74 DATE 4- 34 DATE 4 - JU DATE 4-24 FLOAT COLLAR TIME 2003 TIME TIME FLOAT SHOE 1 1, PERSONNEL AND SERVICE UNITS ¥3) GUIDE SHOE LOCATION CENTRALIZERS PICKER BOTTOM PLUG C1690 TOP PLUG (A) HEAD PACKER 11 4604-1201 MATERIALS Buck TREAT, FLUID PROP TYPE ACID TYPE ACID TYPE 81/2 FLUID LOSS ADD. TYPE ANNULUS 🔲 TBG./ANN. BLOCKING AGENT TYPE CUSTOMER REPRESENTA OTHER. REQUESTED CEMENT DATA RECEIVED ADDITION COMMISSION NUMBER OF SACKS BULK SACKED YIELD CU.FT./SK MIXED LBS./GAL. CEMENT BRAND STAGE 14. 31 PRESSURES IN PSI SUMMARY VOLUMES

PRESSURES IN PSI

DISPLACEMENT

PRESLUSH: BBL-GAL

PAD: BBL-GAL

ORDERED

AVERAGE

A

HALLIBIJATON SERVICES JOB LOG

CUSTOMER HALLIBILTON OIL PRINCERS PAGE NO. 100 CINAL

JOB TYPE 878 SUR CAGE

DATE

PAGE NO. 100 CINAL

DATE

4-24-91

	T		Lygune			- J J J		
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)	PUM	C	PRESSURI TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	14110						1 10 1.7	Cours out Keny @ 1800
	1145							21/4 500
-						<u>.</u>		Rig CUTTING 1214" HOLS
							ļ	HOLE MARC-
								Du - Du O A
	2030							Pull out Drie DiDE
4.3	2125					-		STATE 8 78 SURFACE CASINE TO HELE
								Casul Tu Holl-
	2475	Pu.)					**	Hook To Rig Mus Rand
	10000000000000000000000000000000000000							Breik CIRCHATION -
	2172	vi:					<u>.</u>	FINISH CIRCULATION
<u> </u>								Hook To Howes
-	1.1	4200 3	9				200	(EINEST AS FOLCOWS)
	2114	د. ک						J-UN-11 W DACKE
	2145	.5.6	ව "		سرسا		200	Triple to the tr
	2153	5.6	45.2			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	200	FINISH MIXING CEMENT
	0121			-				NELESSE Plug
	256	4.3	0		اسمدت		200	THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
•	1200	4.3	17.5		سعة ا		<i>200</i>	
						-		JUS CONNETE
•	·.							
								Thank you
								CALL Again
								Doug
						`		
	المنافي والمستراء والمرافظ المتعدد							
								RECEIVED STATE COMPUTATION COMMISSION
		-						JUN 07 1991
								CONSERVATION DIVISION
			a waterway to the con-				a	Wighita, Kansas
7.74								
		-						
•					1	'		
	·							
		·						
•								
					**			
							J	

a 1 . /4 **ORIGINAL**

INVOICE



REMIT TO: P.O. BOX 951046 DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

HALLIBURTON SERVICES ORIGINA MINVOICE NO.

	1/200	A Hallipurton C				0978572	04/2	4/199 1
WELL LEASE NO./PLA	NT NAME.	WELL	PLANT LOCATIO)N	STATE	WELL	PLANT OWNE	R Section 1
DRIFTWOOD 2-32		BARBER		· .	KS	SAME		
SERVICE LOCATION	CONTRA	ACTOR		JOB PURP	OSE		TICKE	DATE
PRATT	TRANS PAC	DRILLING	CEMENT	SURFACE	CASI	NG	04/2	4/199 1
ACCT NO CUSTOME	RAGENT	VENDOR NO:	, C	USTOMER P.O. (NUMBER	SHIPPE	D VIA	FILE NO
355335 GARY PUGH						COMPANY	TRUCK	14286

HALLIBURTON OIL PRODUCING CØ. 525 CENTRAL PARK DRIVE CENTRAL PARK I, SUITE 210 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73105

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO: FIRST OKLAHOMA TOWER 210 WEST PARK AVENUE SUITE 2050 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-5601

PRICE REF. NO DESCRIPTION QUANTITY U/M UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICING AREA - MID CONTINENT 000-117 MILEAGE 40 MI 2.60 104.00 UNT 001-016 CEMENTING CASING 311 FT 515.00 515.00 UNT 030-503 CMTG PLUG LA-11, CP-1, CP-3, TOP 8 5/8 IN 90.00 90.00 EΑ 16A CASING SHOE - 8 5/8" 8RD THD. EA 161.00 161.00 830.2171 597 BAFFLE PLATE - 8 5/8" EA 45.00 45.00 825.1269 CENTRALIZER 8-5/8" MODEL S-4 NECEIVED STATE COMPORATION COMMISSION 40 EA 62.00 62.00 807.93059 320 CEMENT BASKET 8 5/8" EA 122.00 122.00 JUN 0 7 1991 800.8888 504-308 STANDARD CEMENT 120 SK 5.35 642.00 CONSTRUCTION DIVISIONS O 506-105 SK POZMIX A 2.79 223,20 Widhita, Kansas 506-121 HALLIBURTON-GEL 2% SK .00 N/C ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHLORIDE 509-406 SK 26.25 131.25 500-207 BULK SERVICE CHARGE CFT 241.50 210 1.15 500-306 MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN 358.88 TMI .80 287.10 INVOICE SUBTOTAL 2,624.05 DISCOUNT-(BID) 472.31-INVOICE BID AMOUNT 2,151.74 *-KANSAS STATE SALES TAX 66.74 *-PRATT COUNTY SALES TAX 15.70 302-HZ

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

130002-3

\$2,234.18

PAGE

INVOICE TOTAL -

DRILLER'S WELL LOG

DRIFTWOOD #2-32 C-SE/4 32-34S-13W Barber County, Kansas

4770' - 5150'

5150'

KCG

HALLIBURTON OIL PRODUCING COMPANY

COMMENCED: April 24, 1991 COMPLETED: May 4, 1991

0'	_	311'	Surface Soil	MAY	2	1	1991
311'	-	1122'	Shale	•	_	•	,
1122'	_	1920'	Shale				
1920'	_	2427'	Shale				
2427'	<u></u>	2800'	Shale				
2800'	-	3600'	Shale and Lime		~	÷	
3600'		4135'	Shale and Lime				
4135'	_	4770'	Lime and Shale				

Lime and Shale

RTD

SURFACE CASING: Set 7 jts. 8-5/8"
23# at 308. Cemented with 200 sacks
60/40 Pozmix, 2% gel, 3% cc.

PRODUCTION CASING: Set 127 jts. $5\frac{1}{2}$ " 15# at 5149'. Cemented with 175 sacks 50/50 Pozmix, 18% salt .75% Halad 322, 10# Gilsonite per sack.

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS)
) SS:
COUNTY OF SEDGWICK)

Ralph R. Hamilton, of lawful age, does swear and state that the facts and statements herein are true and correct to the best of his knowledge.

Ralph R. Hamilton

Subscribed and sworn to me this 16th day of May, 1991.

SALLY R. BYERS

NOTARY PUBLIO

STATE OF KANSAS

MY APPL Exp. (2/6/22)

Sally Ry Byers NOTARY PUBLIC

My Commission Expires: December 6, 1992

RECEIVED STATE CORPURATION COMMISSION

MAY 2.0 1991

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

15-007-22,362-09-00